Liga Norte 2001 - Echo - Competicion

Manga

M1

Pos

23/06/2001

Nombre
Manga 5 LN

Nombre
1 REDIN MICHAUS Ifiigo
2 ARIZAGA ARCELUS ifigo
3 LORES Alejandro
4 AMADOZ PEREZ Jesus
5 CASTILLO LAINEZ Juan Carlos
6 LORENTE ARCELUS Ifiaki
7 SOLANO YANCI Miguel
8 BRUN Bautista
9 QUINTANA ARRATIBEL Roman
10 COLAS AZCARATE Ivan
10 PELAEZ AGUIRRE Jon Mikel
12 BLANCO ZABALETA Chus
13 CALVO GOMEZ Javier
13 ISASA ONZAIN Jose Miguel
15 RUIZ DE AZUA GALDOS Jon Andoni
16 JIMENEZ BLANCO Robert
16 SOLANA ARTETXE lbon
16 DIAZ OCHOA liigo
16 ELDUAYEN MADARIAGA Gorka
16 GABIRIA Ifigo
16 TELLETXEA MITXELENA Ramon
22 VITAL MENDIOROZ Agustin
22 GARCIA PEREZ liigo
22 JOLY Dominique
25 CORTES LAVAUD Chema
25 DUFFY Anthony
27 PEREZ LEUNDA Rodolfo
28 ARREGUI AMIANO Fco Javier
28 JAIKIN ZAPIRAIN Sergio
28 DIEZ GARCIA Luis Miguel
28 TENA GARCIA Daniel
28 SARASUA MANSO Jokin
28 IBARROLA MANTEROLA Zarbo
28 MENOYO PUELLES Felix
35 PEREZ AVILA Victor Manuel

Distancia
Libre

Vela
Apco Tigra
Gin Gliders Boomerang
Advance Omega 4
Edel Sector
Apco Simba
Edel Promise
Freex Oxigen

Freex Mission
Windtech Quarx
Fly Design B4
Advance S24
Fligth design A7
Nova X-Ray
Nova Xyon 26
Freex Mission
Edel Atlas
Airwave Magic
Fly Design B4
Nova Argon
Freex Oxigen
Fligth design A6 VT
swing Astral 2
Gin Gliders Bandit
Windtech Midas
Edel Response
Nova Carbon
swing ventus
Edel Response
Airwave Magic

swing Astral 2

Edel Saber Proto Top Competition
Nova Vertex

Windtech Siena

Total

1000
944
391
238
122
121
116
88
78
75
75
74
51
51
50
48
48
48
48
48
48
21
21
21
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16






